
A2 . 'f- :i: ;., -JJ "I 11 - 1\111~ I Chain cutter mcch,rnism / Kcttcnabschncldercinhcit 
/ Mt!canisme du coupc-choine / Mcconlsmo del cortador de cadcna 

(m) 
CV4 
CV7 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

l· M 

1-2-l 

Ji 
--l -~-,-J~·~=---l 

- '------- I I • & ~~ I 

1-1-1 

~-------------J _____ _ 

r ~\ ~ - • - • - •· • -~ i 
--~:·:· •r·.. ··•=-~ ~:·: ~=-~·--------(_ -----__ _! 

j __ .-----i 

~-~=o-1 
✓./~ 

f 

185-N,V SCRIES·94 I 

.3. 

A2 . 'f· :t :.-- h "I ~ - Mli I Chain cutter mechanism/ Kettcrrnbschncidcrcinhcit 
/ Mt!canisme du coupc-choine / Mccanismo del cortador de cadcno 

REF NO. CODE o·,v I:::,) -( NAME OF PARTS 

<IH >~••l.V,ln> < I OUIICK SUCTION> 
1-2 S24273001 1 11:,11•J1 - 'J l CHAIN CU TT ER ASS Y 
1-2- 1 S2125900 1 I 1>x :,,11-:1, -·.1?,-'I .!, Cl IAIN c unen OCVIC[ ASSY 
1-2- 1- 1 S21260001 1 ~ .:, •) : a •)JJ :- 'J t Cl IAIN SUCTION TUOC ASSY 
1·2· 1-2 S2 12S2001 I 1 :r:,, :17'-< ,, CHAIN rlXEO KNlrE 
1-2- 1-3 S23766101 I '/ , ~ !/1~X• SCRCW, rt.AT M2 SX4 
1-2- 1-4 S23418002 1 !,, ) .J ~ 4)(S SCR(W, M4XS 
1-2· 1•5 521253001 1 1.x :., ◄, r?" CHAIN MOVAOLC KNlrC 
1-2- 1-6 S21254001 1 !,, ) ~ !)4 SCREW, M4 
1-2- 1,7 S21263001 I '/ I ?7179" DRIVING fORK, R 
1·2· 1·8 062300612 2 J "':l)X6 SCREW, PAN M)X6 
1-2- 1-9 S212S7001 I 11?1'1 \. -<,,<i PL.AlESPRING 
1-2- 1- 10 S21258001 1 1 1:,7:,-,-( CltAINGUIO[ 
1-2-1- 11 S2376710I t :, 1 -J !,,1sx, 4 SCREW, M2 SX2 4 
1-2-2 S2125500I I 11;.. 117 9 - 1 'J "l 'T9-f CHAIN CUTT CR SET PL.ATC 
1·2-3 06240121' '1 l "'"'l4lCl1 SCR£W, PAN M4X 12 
1-2-4 062400812 2 / ":I•~· SCREW, PAN M4X8 
1-2-5 S21268001 I •J t ?I\? ► ?VI( ?l M OVABLE KNIFE DRIVING LCVCU A5SY 
1-2-6 S236l610 I 1 !,, J l !J 4X10 SCREW, M4X 10 
1-2-7 S21270001 1 'J f?IPJ ► ? !f? MOVAOLC KNlfE DRIVING SI IAFT 
1-2-8 521271001 I ., • """ !,, , «i SPRING 
1-2-9 529738001 1 ~ /7':, J 1''JU CLOTH GUIOF ASSY, R 
--------- ---------- --- ----------------------- ------------------ --------------·--

,'r•.G" !.ID>'.t,..U.tl• •1 ► 1' h:1!,r,'1)1fU TllD>DA"l 1 1'111,tltl~••• 
\~ Whon ()fde11n., all p,i,1,a, • M!lt on ,.,.O°' • and 6 , P'e• ~o,de, by t ht p,1111 no ,Ckff, bfk),w 

,'"l f o, die 8eU1llung tun~, o•nren Te,lfl.♦11fl auf Set10 4 und 6 m0\\4n d•♦ \tftt•nu tMndtn lt+le<odt-Nunune1r\ Yttwendet we,(Hn 

,, 101, de la (Offi.fflaf\Oe de 1ou1t1 le, o4<~ d~ ,.,.0., • et 6 tn tan, Q\#41 ~u. uhl,,e, ~ <Odtt 09 f)tt(e mchQu,, o dt\\0\11 

,•, Cl pedtdodt tod•, ,,., l)fe,a, <omo ur\J~•n l,H e>J~1na, • 16, .-debt h•<•• ut.• ndo I01o c<>d•OO' de t»t-1• lhd~udo,, a cononu1ct0" 

RM 

I 

--

A 15242770011 1lcc.c,■ t: •1 ►(17 )lllPtnt I fORJAPANONLY - Ollitll}A- 1-1,0-2~ 7 * 
0 S24277002 il1A!t1'll - f OR EXPORT- CC DEVICE SET (AIR) REF.NO.A- 1-2,0·1~ 7 * 

105-N,V SCRICS-94 1 

From the library of Merrow Superior - www.supsew.com • www.merrow.com




